
Bhopal - Hazrat Nizamuddin One Way Superfast Special (UnReserved)/02131X - SF - WCR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to BINA/Bina Junction 

3h 0m - 139 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:50 0 1 0 46 405 WCR
2 BINA Bina Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 139 84 411 WCR
3 LAR Lalitpur Junction 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 201 74 369 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 0 2 292 78 258 NCR
5 GWL Gwalior Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 389 75 212 NCR
6 AGC Agra Cantt. 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 508 59 167 NCR
7 MTJ Mathura Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 561 50 177 NCR
8 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 10:40 0 2 695 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (06:55)

Apr 20 2024 (06:55)

1

1


